Friday 16 October

P
[
2
[=]
-
O
o
~N
-
>
(]
°
=
=S
=
Q
(7]

Sunday 18 October

NG THip Y

30

L
<
¥,
o

&
Wogp O™

New York

S&o Paulo
Brazil
Time

Global

London
British
Summer
Time

ime Zones

Beijing
China
Standard
Time

Sydney
Australian
Eastern
Daylight Time

ISUOG Virtual World Congress

ON ULTRASOUND IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

Industry Program

Subject to change

Industry webinars will be taking place on the respective industry booth, located in the exhibition hall.
Industry webinars will also be available to watch On-Demand, on the respective booths. For more
information, speak to an industry booth representative.

02:00-02:30

03:00-03:30

07:00-07:30

14:00-14:30

17:00-17:30

Tristel booth
Infectious
microorganisms in
ultrasound: safeguarding
you, your patient, and
how to achieve effective
decontamination
Florence Rowe, UK
Dr. Craig Meyers, USA

Roche booth
10 golden rules for the
use of NIPT
Prof. Karl Oliver Kagan,
Germany

Momenta
Pharmaceuticals booth
Nipocalimab: A Novel
FcRN-Antibody Under
Investigation for
Hemolytic Disease of
the Fetus and Newborn
(HDFN)

Dr. Eleonor Tiblad,
Sweden

Canon booth
Ultrasound tools for
diagnosis and treatment
of Ovarian cancer
Prof. Antonia Testa, Italy

Mindray booth
3D and 4D Ultrasound
of the Pelvic Floor: State
of the Art and Future
Perspective
Dr Aly Youssef, Italy

Philips booth
Gynecological Ultrasound
- Clinical cases part 1
Prof. Hoopmann,
Germany
PD Dr. Gwendolin
Manegold-Brauer,
Switzerland

Philips booth
Challenges with
diagnosis of ovarian
masses
Prof. Antonia Testa, Italy

03:30-04:00

04:30-05:00

08:30-09:00

15:30-16:30

18:30-19:00

lllumina booth
Synergy between
Ultrasound and cell free
DNA prenatal screening
for chromosome
abnormalities
Dr. Lawrence D. Platt,

05:10-05:40

06:10-06:40

10:10-10:40

17:10-17:40

20:10-20:40

Hitachi booth
How to improve
sequential
analysis on Fetal Heart
Prof. Julene Carvalho, UK

09:10-09:40

10:10-10:40

14:10-14:40

21:10-21:40

00:10-00:40
(1)

Natera booth
NIPT pitfalls and
predictions: getting a
closer look at challenging
situations. Case studies
and discussion.

Dr. Samantha Leonard,
France
Dr. Waldo Sepulveda,

hile
Dr. Veronika Friséva,
Czech Republic

12:30-13:00

13:30-14:00

17:30-18:00

00:30-01:00

03:30-04:00
(+1)

Samsung booth
MV-flowTM, LumiFlowTM
and CrystalVueTM in
Abnormally Invasive
Placenta
Prof. Christoph Lees, UK

02:00-02:30

03:00-03:30

07:00-07:30

14:00-14:30

17:00-17:30

Canon booth
The fetal heart: It may
even puzzle the expert
Dr. Monique Haak,
Netherlands

Mindray booth
Congenital Anomalies
of Fetal Kidney and
Urinary Tract
Prof. Suresh Seshadri,
India

03:30-04:00

04:30-05:00

08:30-09:00

15:30-16:30

18:30-19:00

Illumina booth
Why, how, what?
Perspectives on

Pregnancy Loss &
Opportunities arising
from cfDNA testing
Dr. Antoni Borrell, Spain

05:00-05:40

06:00-06:40

10:00-10:40

17:00-17:40

20:00-20:40

07:10-07:55

08:10-08:55

12:10-12:55

19:10-19:55

22:10-22:55

09:00-09:40

10:00-10:40

14:00-14:40

21:00-21:40

00:00-00:40
1)

70:00-10:30
Philips booth
Maternal and fetal
cardiac function in
placental dysfunction
Prof. Basky
Thiliganathan, UK

70:10-10:40
Hitachi booth
Low velocity blood flows
detection (DFI) in fetal
ultrasound scanning
Dr. Marc Althuser,
Grenoble, France

GE Satellite symposium | Auditorium 1

Hear about the latest in OB, GYN and Artificial Intelligence.

. Rabih Chaoui Germany, Dr. Greggory DeVore USA, Dr. Aris Papageorghiou UK, Dr. Tina Tellum Norway
This session will also be available to watch On-Demand in the Resource Centre

14:00-14:30
Philips booth
Albuquerque, Sydney,
Amsterdam - Can
remote Ultrasound be
diagnostic?
Dr. Mike Ruma, USA

14:10 - 14:40
Natera booth
Integrating NIPT with
carrier screening for all:
what difference does
it make to use a pan-
ethnic enhanced testing
strategy? Case studies
and discussion.

Dr. Samantha Leonard,
France

10:00-10:30

11:00-11:30

15:00-15:30

22:00-22:30

01:00-01:30
(+1)

Samsung booth
Imaging the Infected
Fetus
Prof. Yves Ville, France

02:00-02:30

03:00-03:30

07:00-07:30

14:00-14:30

17:00-17:30

Canon booth
New insights into fetal
CNS pathologies: from

prenatal imaging to
genetics
Prof. Laurent Guibaud,
France
Sara Cabet, France

Mindray booth
Ultrasonography of
Fetal Brain: Normal and
Abnormal Findings
Prof. Qingging Wu, China

Philips booth
The impact of fetal
Ultrasound to neonatal
and pediatric care
Prof. Luis Goncalves,
USA

Philips booth
Fetal heart and fetal
heart interventions
Prof. Joanna Dangel,
Poland

03:30-04:00

04:30-05:00

08:30-09:00

15:30-16:30

18:30-19:00

lllumina booth
Expanding the Scope
of NIPT
Dr. Tristan Hardy,
Australia

05:10-05:40

06:10-06:40

10:10-10:40

17:10-17:40

20:10-20:40

Hitachi booth
Early pregnancy
assessment with the
novel CMUT linear

transducer and insights
on surface abnormalities

Dr. Claudio Celentano,

Italy

09:10-09:40

10:10-10:40

14:10-14:40

21:10-21:40

00:10-00:40
(1)

Natera booth
Beyond the tip of the
iceberg: taking NIPT into
the realm of single gene
disorders. Case studies
and discussion.

Dr. Samantha Leonard,
France,

Dr. Danielius Serapinas,
Lithuania

16:30-17:00

17:30-18:00

19:30-20:00

04:30-05:00

07:30-08:00

Samsung booth
The Use of the New
Vascular Tools in the
Advanced Ultrasound
Study of the Fetal Brain
Prof. Tullio Ghi, Italy




