

Industry Program

Global Time Zone

São Paulo **London** Be Brazil **British** C Time **Summer** Sta

Sydney Australian Eastern Daylight Tim Subject to change Industry webinars will be taking place on the respective industry booth, located in the exhibition hall. Industry webinars will also be available to watch On-Demand, on the respective booths. For more information, speak to an industry booth representative.

											eak to all illuustiy bo	
	02:00-02:30	03:00-03:30	07:00-07:30	14:00-14:30	17:00-17:30	Tristel booth Infectious microorganisms in ultrasound: safeguarding you, your patient, and how to achieve effective decontamination Florence Rowe, UK Dr. Craig Meyers, USA	Roche booth 10 golden rules for the use of NIPT Prof. Karl Oliver Kagan, Germany	Momenta Pharmaceuticals booth Nipocalimab: A Novel FCRN-Antibody Under Investigation for Hemolytic Disease of the Fetus and Newborn (HDFN) Dr. Eleonor Tiblad, Sweden	Canon booth Ultrasound tools for diagnosis and treatment of Ovarian cancer Prof. Antonia Testa, Italy	Mindray booth 3D and 4D Ultrasound of the Pelvic Floor. State of the Art and Future Perspective Dr Aly Youssef, Italy	Philips booth Gynecological Ultrasound – Clinical cases part 1 Prof. Hoopmann, Germany PD Dr. Gwendolin Manegold-Brauer, Switzerland	Philips booth Challenges with diagnosis of ovarian masses Prof. Antonia Testa, Italy
ober	03:30-04:00	04:30-05:00	08:30-09:00	15:30-16:30	18:30-19:00	Illumina booth Synergy between Ultrasound and cell free DNA prenatal screening for chromosome abnormalities Dr. Lawrence D. Platt, USA						
Friday 16 October	05:10-05:40	06:10-06:40	10:10-10:40	17:10-17:40	20:10-20:40	Hitachi booth How to improve sequential analysis on Fetal Heart Prof. Julene Carvalho, UK						
Frid	09:10-09:40	10:10-10:40	14:10-14:40	21:10-21:40	00:10-00:40 (+1)	Natera booth NIPT pitfalls and predictions: getting a closer look at challenging situations. Case studies and discussion. Dr. Samantha Leonard, France Dr. Waldo Septilveda, Chile Dr. Veronika Frisóva, Czech Republic						
	12:30-13:00	13:30-14:00	17:30-18:00	00:30-01:00	03:30-04:00 (+1)	Samsung booth MV-flowTM, LumiFlowTM and CrystalVueTM in Abnormally Invasive Placenta Prof. Christoph Lees, UK						
	02:00-02:30	03:00-03:30	07:00-07:30	14:00-14:30	17:00-17:30	Canon booth The fetal heart: It may even puzzle the expert Dr. Monique Haak, Netherlands	Mindray booth Congenital Anomalies of Fetal Kidney and Urinary Tract Prof. Suresh Seshadri, India					
	03:30-04:00	04:30-05:00	08:30-09:00	15:30-16:30	18:30-19:00	Illumina booth Why, how, what? Perspectives on Pregnancy Loss & Opportunities arising from cfDNA testing Dr. Antoni Borrell, Spain						
7 October	05:00-05:40	06:00-06:40	10:00-10:40	17:00-17:40	20:00-20:40	10:00-10:30 Philips booth Maternal and fetal cardiac function in placental dysfunction Prof. Basky Thiliganathan, UK	10:10-10:40 Hitachi booth Low velocity blood flows detection (DFI) in fetal ultrasound scanning Dr. Marc Althuser, Grenoble, France					
Saturday 17 October	07:10-07:55	08:10-08:55	12:10-12:55	19:10-19:55	22:10-22:55	Dr. F	Rabih Chaoui Germa	Hear about the late any, Dr. Greggory De	te symposium Au st in OB, GYN and A eVore USA, Dr. Aris f able to watch On-De	rtificial Intelligence. Papageorghiou UK,	Dr. Tina Tellum Nor	way
	09:00-09:40	10:00-10:40	14:00-14:40	21:00-21:40	00:00-00:40 (+1)	14:00-14:30 Philips booth Albuquerque, Sydney, Amsterdam - Can remote Ultrasound be diagnostic? Dr. Mike Ruma, USA	14:10 – 14:40 Natera booth Integrating NIPT with carrier screening for all: what difference does it make to use a pan- ethnic enhanced testing strategy? Case studies and discussion. Dr. Samantha Leonard, France					
	10:00-10:30	11:00-11:30	15:00-15:30	22:00-22:30	01:00-01:30 (+1)	Samsung booth Imaging the Infected Fetus Prof. Yves Ville, France						
Sunday 18 October	02:00-02:30	03:00-03:30	07:00-07:30	14:00-14:30	17:00-17:30	Canon booth New insights into fetal CNS pathologies: from prenatal imaging to genetics Prof. Laurent Guibaud, France Sara Cabet, France	Mindray booth Ultrasonography of Fetal Brain: Normal and Abnormal Findings Prof. Qingqing Wu, China	Philips booth The impact of fetal Ultrasound to neonatal and pediatric care Prof. Luis Goncalves, USA	Philips booth Fetal heart and fetal heart interventions Prof. Joanna Dangel, Poland			
	03:30-04:00	04:30-05:00	08:30-09:00	15:30-16:30	18:30-19:00	Illumina booth Expanding the Scope of NIPT Dr. Tristan Hardy, Australia						
	05:10-05:40	06:10-06:40	10:10-10:40	17:10-17:40	20:10-20:40	Hitachi booth Early pregnancy assessment with the novel CMUT linear transducer and insights on surface abnormalities Dr. Claudio Celentano, Italy						
	09:10-09:40	10:10-10:40	14:10-14:40	21:10-21:40	00:10-00:40 (+1)	Natera booth Beyond the tip of the iceberg: taking NIPT into the realm of single gene disorders. Case studies and discussion. Dr. Samantha Leonard, France, Dr. Danielius Serapinas, Lithuania						
	16:30-17:00	17:30-18:00	19:30-20:00	04:30-05:00	07:30-08:00	Samsung booth The Use of the New Vascular Tools in the Advanced Ultrasound Study of the Fetal Brain Prof. Tullio Ghi, Italy						